
Date Game Dog Breed # Owner NameTime Points Place Title
6/16/2024 RatRace Rivka Belgian malinoisHR1267 Paula Pelletier 60 25
6/16/2024 RatRace Sarafina Mixed breedHR1349 April Pelletier 60.05 100 1
6/16/2024 RatRace Jolie JRT HR2156 Denise DeCosta 67.5 25
6/16/2024 RatRace BumblebeeAustralian shepherdHR1699 Sophie Fountaine52.38 25
6/16/2024 RatRace Aviva Belgian malinoisHR1348 April Pelletier 50.59 50
6/16/2024 RatRace Lani GSD HR2024 Karen SepeckNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatRace Meira Belgian malinoisHR1388 April Pelletier 119.63 100 4
6/16/2024 RatRace Striker JRT HR2162 Denise DeCosta99.41 50
6/16/2024 RatRace Chance Mixed breedHR1681 Amanda CrowleyNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatRace Soren Mixed breedHR1347 April Pelletier 94.14 100 3
6/16/2024 RatRace Kloo Siberian HuskyHR520 Sue Bain 68.81 25
6/16/2024 RatRace Stormi French bulldogHR1649 Molly May 79.25 25
6/16/2024 RatRace Soba Belgian malinoisHR1389 April Pelletier 77.48 100 2
6/16/2024 RatRace Tori Siberian HuskyHR511 Sue Bain 125.82 75
6/16/2024 RatRace Monty Basset HoundHR1356 Marissa Hindy108.19 50
6/16/2024 RatRace Coco Olde English BulldogHR2021 Molly May 79.64 50
6/16/2024 RatRace Hula Mixed breedHR2011 Maeve CarverNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatRace Nori Mixed breedHR1355 Hannah DillisNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatRace Rory Mixed breedHR2078 Isabel LaneNQ 0
6/16/2024
6/16/2024 Infestation Rivka Belgian malinoisHR1267 Paula Pelletier 110 175 1 HRJP
6/16/2024 Infestation Sarafina Mixed breedHR1349 April Pelletier 120 75
6/16/2024 Infestation Jolie JRT HR2156 Denise DeCosta 210 5
6/16/2024 Infestation BumblebeeAustralian shepherdHR1699 Sophie Fountaine190 150 3
6/16/2024 Infestation Aviva Belgian malinoisHR1348 April Pelletier 175 120
6/16/2024 Infestation Lani GSD HR2024 Karen SepeckNQ 0
6/16/2024 Infestation Meira Belgian malinoisHR1388 April Pelletier 179.7 120
6/16/2024 Infestation Striker JRT HR2162 Denise DeCosta 210 60
6/16/2024 Infestation Chance Mixed breedHR1681 Amanda Crowley 210 33.3
6/16/2024 Infestation Soren Mixed breedHR1347 April Pelletier 145.21 66.66
6/16/2024 Infestation Kloo Siberian HuskyHR520 Sue Bain 206.64 130 4
6/16/2024 Infestation Stormi French bulldogHR1649 Molly May 210 66.66
6/16/2024 Infestation Soba Belgian malinoisHR1389 April Pelletier 176.24 150 2 HRJP
6/16/2024 Infestation Tori Siberian HuskyHR511 Sue Bain 210 130
6/16/2024 Infestation Monty Basset HoundHR1356 Marissa Hindy 210 100
6/16/2024 Infestation Coco Olde English BulldogHR2021 Molly May 210 30
6/16/2024 Infestation Hula Mixed breedHR2011 Maeve Carver 165 120
6/16/2024 Infestation Nori Mixed breedHR1355 Hannah DillisNQ 0
6/16/2024 Infestation Rory Mixed breedHR2078 Isabel Lane 210 33.33
6/16/2024
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Rivka Belgian malinoisHR1267 Paula Pelletier 33.5 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Sarafina Mixed breedHR1349 April Pelletier 15.23 100 2
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Kloo Siberian HuskyHR520 Sue Bain 53.72 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Rue Mixed breedHR2039 Kate Norris NQ 0



6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Aviva Belgian malinoisHR1348 April Pelletier 43.11 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Lani GSD HR2024 Karen SepeckNQ 0
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Tori Siberian HuskyHR511 Sue Bain 25.46 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Meira Belgian malinoisHR1388 April Pelletier 72.94 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Puffin Collie HR1717 Kate Norris 77.63 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Layla Mixed breedHR2444 Katie DonovanNQ 0
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Soren Mixed breedHR1347 April Pelletier 28.66 100
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Stormi French bulldogHR1649 Molly May NQ 0
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Soba Belgian malinoisHR1389 April Pelletier 74.84 90
6/16/2024 BoxARat3 Monty Basset HoundHR1356 Marissa Hindy 91.34 100 1
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Coco Olde English BulldogHR2021 Molly May 19.95 100 3
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Hula Mixed breedHR2011 Maeve Carver 55.55 80
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Nori Mixed breedHR1355 Hannah Dillis 21.7 100 4
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Rory Mixed breedHR2078 Isabel Lane 12.13 100 1
6/16/2024 BoxARat1 Quinn Mixed breedHR2023 Noelle Fagan 35.21 100
6/16/2024
6/16/2024 RatTrap Rivka Belgian malinoisHR1267 Paula Pelletier 23.13 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Sarafina Mixed breedHR1349 April Pelletier 34.73 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Leya Mixed breedHR2443 Daniela Gran 19.83 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Rue Mixed breedHR2039 Kate Norris NQ 0
6/16/2024 RatTrap Aviva Belgian malinoisHR1348 April Pelletier 23.17 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Lani GSD HR2024 Karen SepeckNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatTrap Meira Belgian malinoisHR1388 April Pelletier 10.23 100 1
6/16/2024 RatTrap Puffin Collie HR1717 Kate Norris 11.84 100 2
6/16/2024 RatTrap Layla Mixed breedHR2444 Katie Donovan 16.17 100 4
6/16/2024 RatTrap Soren Mixed breedHR1347 April Pelletier 15.98 100 3
6/16/2024 RatTrap Stormi French bulldogHR1649 Molly May 55.81 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Soba Belgian malinoisHR1389 April Pelletier 52.66 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Monty Basset HoundHR1356 Marissa Hindy 34.52 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Coco Olde English BulldogHR2021 Molly May 47.48 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Nori Mixed breedHR1355 Hannah Dillis 42.53 100
6/16/2024 RatTrap Rory Mixed breedHR2078 Isabel Lane 91.16 90
6/16/2024 RatTrap Quinn Mixed breedHR2023 Noelle Fagan 49.02 90
6/16/2024 RatTrap Gus Olde English BulldogHR2547 Maggie SmerlasNQ 0
6/16/2024 RatTrap Laika American BulldogHR2562 Leiam ColbertNQ 0
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